Burlap

Cardstock

Chipboard

Corkboard

100% Cotton

Cotton
Canvas

Cotton/Poly
Blend

Faux
Leather

Felt

Mesh

Muslin

Neoprene

Nylon

Polyester

Silk

Wood

Wool

EveryDay
Iron-On
Lite/Met

305/30s

280/30s

315/30s

315/15s

315/30s

340/30s

315/30s

280/30s

280/30s

280/30s

340/30s

280/20s

280/30s

315/30s

280/30s

300/45s

280/30s

EveryDay
Iron-On
Mesh

305/30s

280/30s

315/30s

315/15s

315/30s

340/30s

315/30s

280/30s

280/30s

280/30s

340/30s

280/20s

280/30s

315/30s

280/30s

300/40s

280/30s

Express
Iron-On

X

300/15s

300/15s
300/15s

300/15s
300/15s
300/15s

300/15s
300/15s

300/15s

300/15s

300/15s
300/15s

300/15s

X

300/15s

Foil
X

270/30s

X
X

295/30s
290/30s
295/30s

255/30s

280/30s
280/30s
290/30s
280/20s
255/30s
295/30s

295/30s

X

280/30s

Fusible
Fabric

X
X

X
X

315/30s
330/30s

315/30s

X

305/30s
315/30s

330/30s

280/20s

X

315/30s

305/30s

X

305/30s

DAILY

Glitter

305/30s

290/30s
315/30s
315/15s
330/30s
270/30s
330/30s

270/20s

270/30s

X

270/30s

280/20s

X

330/30s

X

300/40s

270/30s

OF



Burlap

Cardstock

Chipboard

Corkboard

100% Cotton

Cotton
Canvas

Cotton/Poly
Blend

Faux
Leather

Felt

Mesh

Muslin

Neoprene

Nylon

Polyester

Silk

Wood

Wool

Holo-
graphic

305/30s

290/30s

315/30s
315/15s
330/30s
285/30s
330/30s

285/30s

285/30s

X

285/30s

280/20s

X

330/30s

X

300/40s

285/30s

Holo-
graphic
Sparkle

305/30s

290/30s

315/30s
315/15s
330/30s
285/30s
330/30s

285/30s

285/30s

X

285/30s

280/20s

X

330/30s

X

300/40s

285/30s

Mosaic

X

290/30s

warm peel

315/30s

warm peel

X

310/30s

warm peel

285/30s

warm peel

330/30s

warm peel

285/30s

warm peel

280/30s

warm peel

X

285/30s

warm peel

280/20s

warm peel

X

330/30s

warm peel

280/30s

warm peel

X

280/30s

warm peel

Iron-on
Designs

X

290/30s

315/30s

315/15s
340/50s
340/30s
340/30s

265/20s

265/20s

X

340/30s

280/20s

X
X
X

305/30s

265/20s

Patterned

Iron-on

X

290/30s

315/30s
315/15s
340/30s
340/50s
340/30s

265/20s

265/20s

X

340/30s

280/20s

X
X
X

305/30s

265/20s

DAILY

SportFlex
Iron-on

X

X
X

315/15s

X X X X X

X

280/20s
305/30s

305/30s

X

X
X

OF



