	EveryDay Iron-On Lite/Met	EveryDay Iron-On Mesh	Express Iron-On	Foil	Fusible Fabric	Glitter
Burlap	305/30s	305/30s	X	X	X	305/30s
Cardstock	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	270/30s	X	290/30s
Chipboard	315/30s	315/30s	300/15s	X	X	315/30s
Corkboard	315/15s	315/15s	300/15s	X	X	315/15s
100% Cotton	315/30s	315/30s	300/15s	295/30s	315/30s	330/30s
Cotton Canvas	340/30s	340/30s	300/15s	290/30s	330/30s	270/30s
Cotton/Poly Blend	315/30s	315/30s	300/15s	295/30s	315/30s	330/30s
Faux Leather	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	255/30s	X	270/20s
Felt	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	280/30s	305/30s	270/30s
Mesh	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	280/30s	315/30s	X
Muslin	340/30s	340/30s	300/15s	290/30s	330/30s	270/30s
Neoprene	280/20s	280/20s	300/15s	280/20s	280/20s	280/20s
Nylon	280/30s	280/30s	X	255/30s	X	X
Polyester	315/30s	315/30s	300/15s	295/30s	315/30s	330/30s
Silk	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	295/30s	305/30s	X
Wood	300/45s	300/40s	X	X	X	300/40s
Wool	280/30s	280/30s	300/15s	280/30s	305/30s	270/30s

DAILYDOSEOFDIY

	Holo- graphic	Holo- graphic Sparkle	Mosaic	Iron-on Designs	Patterned Iron-on	SportFlex Iron-on
Burlap	305/30s	305/30s	X	X	X	X
Cardstock	290/30s	290/30s	290/30s warm peel	290/30s	290/30s	X
Chipboard	315/30s	315/30s	315/30s warm peel	315/30s	315/30s	X
Corkboard	315/15s	315/15s	X	315/15s	315/15s	315/15s
100% Cotton	330/30s	330/30s	310/30s warm peel	340/50s	340/30s	X
Cotton Canvas	285/30s	285/30s	285/30s warm peel	340/30s	340/50s	X
Cotton/Poly Blend	330/30s	330/30s	330/30s warm peel	340/30s	340/30s	X
Faux Leather	285/30s	285/30s	285/30s warm peel	265/20s	265/20s	X
Felt	285/30s	285/30s	280/30s warm peel	265/20s	265/20s	X
Mesh	X	X	X	X	X	X
Muslin	285/30s	285/30s	285/30s warm peel	340/30s	340/30s	X
Neoprene	280/20s	280/20s	280/20s warm peel	280/20s	280/20s	280/20s
Nylon	X	X	X	X	X	305/30s
Polyester	330/30s	330/30s	330/30s warm peel	X	X	305/30s
Silk	X	X	280/30s warm peel	X	X	X
Wood	300/40s	300/40s	X	305/30s	305/30s	X
Wool	285/30s	285/30s	280/30s warm peel	265/20s	265/20s	X